
North Florida (2-7) -vs- Florida Atlantic (4-5)
12/14/11 at Boca Raton, FL

 
 

 
 
North Florida 52

Florida Atlantic 63

Date: 12/14/11
Time: 7 p.m.
Attendance: 556
Site: Boca Raton, FL
Referees: Joe Cunningham, David Kramer, Daryl Humprey

Score By Period 1 2 Total
North Florida 27 25 52
Florida Atlantic 28 35 63

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 KIRKLAND, Brittany * 37 7-15 1-7 0-0 1-2 3 1 5 4 0 3 15
21 SMITH, Taylor * 26 4-7 0-0 5-7 2-3 5 3 0 3 1 0 13
01 JOSIL, Fabiola * 33 4-7 0-1 1-1 0-3 3 4 5 2 0 1 9
42 JONES, Larkira * 28 2-5 0-0 1-3 2-7 9 3 3 3 0 4 5
35 KERR, Jadhken * 18 1-6 1-3 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 2 0 1 3
32 LANGSTON, Octavia 8 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 1 1 3
03 BAKER, Kim 12 1-4 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 2 0 1 0 1 2
30 HICKS, Jasmine 12 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 3 0 3 0 4 2
05 SMITH, Destinee 12 0-2 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
34 LAMAR, Raneisha 10 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0
23 PETERSON, Megan 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
24 MERKERSON, Chandler 2 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-55 3-14 7-11 12-26 38 21 13 22 2 15 52

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 21-55   38.2 % 3-14   21.4 % 7-11   63.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 STAMPS, Teri * 28 4-8 2-5 2-2 0-1 1 1 2 2 0 1 12
25 MILLER, Chenise * 31 1-5 0-0 4-4 2-7 9 4 1 5 0 0 6
40 GOINS, April * 24 2-7 0-0 0-2 1-4 5 3 3 3 0 0 4
11 PENATE, Viviana * 18 0-3 0-2 4-6 1-1 2 1 1 2 0 1 4
13 SCOTT, DaLita * 7 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
10 SMITH, Kimberly 24 6-10 4-7 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 4 0 1 16
14 DEMPSEY, Latavia 29 4-6 2-4 2-4 1-1 2 0 3 2 0 3 12
22 BROOKS, Takia 15 1-1 1-1 2-2 0-1 1 0 2 3 0 0 5
01 BYCZKOWSKI, Mariana 16 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 1 2 2 0 2
30 PROCTOR, Kelsey 8 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 20-47 9-20 14-20 6-24 30 14 13 23 2 6 63

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 20-47   42.6 % 9-20   45.0 % 14-20   70.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
North Florida 27

Florida Atlantic 28

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 KIRKLAND, Brittany 19 4-9 1-4 0-0 0-0 0 1 4 4 0 2 9
21 SMITH, Taylor 13 1-3 0-0 3-5 2-1 3 2 0 2 0 0 5
1 JOSIL, Fabiola 15 4-6 0-0 1-1 0-2 2 2 1 1 0 1 9
42 JONES, Larkira 18 1-2 0-0 0-1 1-6 7 0 1 2 0 4 2
35 KERR, Jadhken 9 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
32 LANGSTON, Octavia 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
3 BAKER, Kim 5 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 1 0 1 2
30 HICKS, Jasmine 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 2 0 1 0
5 SMITH, Destinee 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
34 LAMAR, Raneisha 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 PETERSON, Megan 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
24 MERKERSON, Chandler 2 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 11-26 1-5 4-7 6-17 23 11 6 14 1 9 27
42.3 % 20.0 % 57.1 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 STAMPS, Teri 13 2-4 1-3 2-2 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 1 7
25 MILLER, Chenise 17 1-4 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 2 1 3 0 0 2
40 GOINS, April 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0
11 PENATE, Viviana 14 0-3 0-2 2-4 1-1 2 1 1 1 0 1 2
13 SCOTT, DaLita 4 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
10 SMITH, Kimberly 9 2-4 2-3 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 6
14 DEMPSEY, Latavia 14 3-4 1-2 0-1 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 3 7
22 BROOKS, Takia 6 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 0 1 3 0 0 2
1 BYCZKOWSKI, Mariana 12 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 2 2 0 0
30 PROCTOR, Kelsey 5 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 9-25 4-11 6-9 2-11 13 8 6 13 2 5 28
36.0 % 36.4 % 66.7 %



Second Half Box Score
North Florida 25

Florida Atlantic 35

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 KIRKLAND, Brittany 18 3-6 0-3 0-0 1-2 3 0 1 0 0 1 6
21 SMITH, Taylor 13 3-4 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 1 0 1 1 0 8
1 JOSIL, Fabiola 18 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 2 4 1 0 0 0
42 JONES, Larkira 10 1-3 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 3 2 1 0 0 3
35 KERR, Jadhken 9 1-5 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 1 3
32 LANGSTON, Octavia 5 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 1 3
3 BAKER, Kim 7 0-3 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 HICKS, Jasmine 8 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 3 2
5 SMITH, Destinee 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 LAMAR, Raneisha 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0
23 PETERSON, Megan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 MERKERSON, Chandler 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 10-29 2-9 3-4 6-9 15 10 7 8 1 6 25
34.5 % 22.2 % 75.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 STAMPS, Teri 15 2-4 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 1 0 0 5
25 MILLER, Chenise 14 0-1 0-0 4-4 1-4 5 2 0 2 0 0 4
40 GOINS, April 18 2-6 0-0 0-2 1-3 4 1 3 2 0 0 4
11 PENATE, Viviana 4 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
13 SCOTT, DaLita 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 SMITH, Kimberly 15 4-6 2-4 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 3 0 1 10
14 DEMPSEY, Latavia 15 1-2 1-2 2-3 1-0 1 0 2 1 0 0 5
22 BROOKS, Takia 9 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3
1 BYCZKOWSKI, Mariana 4 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2
30 PROCTOR, Kelsey 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 11-22 5-9 8-11 4-13 17 6 7 10 0 1 35
50.0 % 55.6 % 72.7 %


